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Anlage
Jahnstr. 3, 69207 Sandhausen
info@tc70-sandhausen.de

Sportwart/in
Maier, Benedikt
T 015141914670 sport@tc70-sandhausen.de

Jugendwart/in

Maier, Luisa
T 01622027206 jugend@tc70-sandhausen.de
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Damen 1

MF: Janina Ranzenberger; T +4917661368003

janina.ranzenberger@web.de

Damen 2
MF: Johanna Eibner

m 015789078787; johanna.eibner@web.de

Damen (4er) 3

MF: Laura Kraft; T +49171 9657904

laurakraft@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Herb, Kathrin
Hecker, Jana
Raicevic, Vivien

Neff, Marilena
Klingler, Elke
Gieser, Karin
Gieser, Paula
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Ristau, Vanessa
Klingler, Lilly Joy
Schumann, Simone
Maier, Luisa
Schorer, Vroni
Ehmler, Friederike
Saul, Anja
Fischer, Sandra
Jorg, Kristina
Skiba, Magdalena
Eibner, Johanna
Geiss, Kim
Hoppe, Laura
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Ranzenberger, Janina

Rosenthal, Franziska

ID-Nr.|Jg.
27701518
21051266
29400391
29104545
29151158
26901056
26601075
29700690
29104282
29601511
20500124
29152596
29354147
29556367
29752270
28802034
28702209
29555677
28250676
20050337
29350750
29401035

LK
LK7,8
LK10,5
LK10,8
LK12,6
LK13,1
LK13,1
LK13,3
LK13,7
LK14,1
LK14,5
LK14,9
LK16,6
LK16,6
LK17,0
LK17,5
LK17,8
LK18,9
LK19,0
LK19,2
LK20,2
LK20,4
LK20,8

Ra.
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Name (Nat.)
Eichler, Julia
Kandziora, Viktoria
Arnold, Annabelle
Kraft, Laura
Pfisterer, Jana
Steinorth, Emma
Gall, Natalia (POL gA)
Reinhard, Janine
Wiese, Sarah
Sora, Liana

Eckel, Sabrina
Jablonka, Ann-Sophie
Weber, Alexandra
Fischer, Julia
Gailfuss, Andrea
Schweickert, Christina
Albrecht, Britta
Schlemmer, Anna
Mayer, Helen
Bohler, Aaliyah
Haag, Andrea
Tretschok, Lara
Stadler, Linnea
Antoni, Kathrin
Rathgeber, Laura
Winkler, Kristin
Dethlefs, Imke
Mdiller, Kathrin
Kuhn, Talea

Manz, Julia
Galow, Lena
Schuppe, Sandra

Volksbank
@D UNLOFr m Rgiffeis:nggnken
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Badischer

TennisverbandV/

ID-Nr.|Jg.
29965628
28252083
20358964
28953577
20954166
20952949
28352472
29502719
29753021
20962761
28501872
29850378
20152429
29556343
27700684
27500010
29651104
20151777
20652333
20450032
28752224
29651105
29750714
28053113
29455898
29352977
28891638
28752229
20364740
29658608
28652853
29252342

LK DR Info
LK21,0
LK21,8
LK22,1
LK22,1
LK22,2
LK22,4
LK22,6
LK22,7
LK23,1
LK23,8
LK23,8
LK24,0
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0

.GENERALI
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Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.JJg. LK DR Info
55 Quan, Brenda 28252928 LK25,0
56 Berisha, Dafina 29154353 LK25,0
57 Kyek, Janika 29350907 LK25,0

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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